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N Name: - u
" FiNd Your Match i
- RoUNdiNg ACtivity .
1 My number is: !
s _
j [he number rounds to: |
N
; My partner’s number is: "
g [he number rounds to: N
I Make and solve an addition Make and solve a subtraction '
problem using the numbers. roblem using the numbers.
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" \Write your number in expanded form and word form below.
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13 (4

1,368

1,830

1,842

2,106

2,114

2,244

2.,239

2,869

2.8 (4



3,603

3,014

3, (28

3, (31

3,914

3,912

4,288

4,293

4, (12

4,113



o, o

o, 02.

o, (93

0,802,

0,300

0,311

0,689

3,094

(,143

(,142



1,621

1,624

8, (46

8, (03

8,983

8,913

3,326

3,331

9,011

3,609



problem.

Write the problem. Find the sum.

Pick 2 aNd Add!

Pick 2 cards. Make an addition




problem.

Write the problem. Find the sum.

Pick 3 aNd Add!

Pick 3 cards. Make an addition
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Favorite Part About CampiNg

Nala
Camden
Michelle

Alex

Nigel

= e

walking.

o Ui

s’mores and telling stories.

Nala and Nigel don't like activities that involve waoter.
Camden only likes to stay ot the compsite.

Michelle and Alex are afraid of fire.

Nigel hurt his ankle lost summer and has trouble

Michelle is the only one who brought a swimsuit.
Nigel's favorite part of comping involves moking



Favorite Part About CampiNg

.| sleeping | .. . [ swimming
campfire In a fent Fishing hiking in lake
Nala X X X / X
camden| X | & | X | X | X
Michelle | X X X X v/
pex | X | X [V | X | X
Ngel | W | X X X X
1. Nala and Nigel don't like activities thot involve water.
2. Comden only likes to stay ot the campsite.
3. Michelle ond Alex are afraid of fire.
4. Nigel hurt his ankle lost summer and has trouble

walking.

o Ui

s’mores and telling stories.

Michelle is the only one who brought a swimsuit.
Nigel's favorite part of comping involves moking



I | Be prepared!

fishing tent hiking

id d d
poles <ticks Friday Saturday | Sunday

Josh

Anton

Malia

Saturdoy

Sunday

campsite on dif ferent days (Friday, Saturday & Sunday)
for a week—long camping trip. Each one brought
dif ferent supplies for the group (fishing poles, tents,
| hiking sticks). Figure out which camper showed up on
s which day and what supplies he/she brought.

n
1
n
1
|
1
N Friday
i
|
i
|
1
|

|
n
N
|
|
N
Three campers (Josh, Anton & Malia) showedup at o g
|
n
‘ 1. Josh did not bring the tent, nor did he show up on -
u the lost day of the weekend. I
B2 The tent didn't show up until the second night of the
N comping trip. (Oopsl Not good planning, huh?!) .
I 3. Neither Anton nor Malia brought the fishing poles. |
g & Molia did not show up unfil Sunday. |



Be prepared!

fishing tent hiking

id d d
poles <ticks Friday Saturday | Sunday

Josh v X X v | X X

Anton X v X X v X
Malia | X X | v X | X v
Friday v X ) X

Saturday X v X

Sunday X X «

campsite on dif ferent days (Friday, Saturday & Sunday)
for a week—long camping trip. Each one brought
dif ferent supplies for the group (fishing poles, tents,
hiking sticks). Figure out which camper showed up on
which day and what supplies he/she brought.

=

Josh did not bring the tent, nor did he show up on
the lost day of the weekend.

The tent didn't show up until the second night of the
comping trip. (Oopsl Not good planning, huh?!)
Neither Anton nor Malia brought the fishing poles.
Malia did not show up until Sunday.
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Three campers (Josh, Anton & Malia) showedup at o g
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Noame:

Addition Practice

Y427/
+2,885

9,210
+/108

8,408
+/,293

6,219
+3,812

9,/36
+4,2/4

1,327
+|, 934

3,824
+2,3/|

/46l
+9, /4

4,639
+ /48|

©www.thecurriculumcorner.com




Story MJp

The title is:

The author is:
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g Name: n
I CaN Read iNformatioNal Text!d
|
I The title is: .
| [
I The author is: l
n 4 A\ N
The author’s purpose for l
writing this book was:: .
|

I \_ )'
g |hree things I learned from reading the book are: m
1 |1 I
| |
i i
B |
i ‘ i
| [ |
1 |3 I
| ‘ u
i I
|

; Another place I can look to learn more is: I
N [ ] .
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The word iss

BUilding
unders+anding
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Noame:

MIkiNg WoRrds

WRit€ th€ wWords you make iN the boxXes below.
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CampiNg Boggle

a|t|p

nim ni,min

1

al|bt|n

t|g|lplala

S
€

Noame:

WRite the words you £iNd iIN the boxX<es below.




Noame:

CampiNg Words

Make 3 list of words that make you thiNk dbout CIMPINg.
Put €3ch word iN the Correct Category below.

noun

verb

adjective

adverb




I went camping.

I built a fire.

I ate marshmallows.




I went on a hike.

It was dark.

I slept in my tent.




I saw abear.

I heard a raccoon.

I went fishing.




It was cold.

I told a story:

I looked at the sky.
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g Name: u

I You are going camping this weekend. Tell how you |
feel about the trip. Use descriptive adjectives g
and verbs. i
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g Name:

ur tent at nithr and hear an

our tent. Describe what the

Y

de

You are in
animal outsi

animal is doing.
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g Name: u

| Write a story you would tell around the camptire. i
Draw a P|c+ure to accompany your s+ory. |

e 1
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szassi\”g the ANIMA(S

Find ways to group The animals. You may use
an animal more Than once. Add a page to
write dbout adaptations
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|
| ____ Ard3ptatioNs 1

Draw one of the animadls. Label adaptations on
the animal. You may also add more details in
writing at the bottom.




frog = crickeb

pear Snake

{0 Salmon

squirrel = raccoon




deer bal

mosquito |  eagle

toad pbeaver

lightning
SKUNKk bug




woodpecker | Crayfish

bee wasp

rabbit, = Chipmunk

OW]1 I’0bin
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